
MEN’S 148.0 RESULTS

Men’s 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Levi Mccosh Eisenhower high school 142.0 235.0 0

2 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.4 235.0 0

3 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.9 215.0 0

4 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 141.6 210.0 0

5 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 145.0 205.0 0

6 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 147.7 205.0 0

7 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 147.1 200.0 0

8 Nick Kaps Piper High School 146.8 195.0 0

9 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.2 195.0 0

10 Blake clune Turner High School 147.8 190.0 0

11 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.8 190.0 0

12 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 185.0 0

13 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 145.0 185.0 0

14 Schuyler Martin Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 185.0 0

15 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.3 185.0 0

16 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.6 185.0 0

17 River Cole Goddard High School 140.8 180.0 0

18 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 142.5 180.0 0

19 Korey Govern Valley Center Hornets 145.0 175.0 0

20 Xavier Lee Piper High School 146.6 175.0 0

21 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.5 170.0 0

22 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 141.6 165.0 0

23 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 141.8 155.0 0

24 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.2 155.0 0

25 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.6 155.0 0

27 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 146.4 150.0 0

28 Phillip jones Turner High School 148.0 145.0 0

29 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 147.8 140.0 0

30 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.7 135.0 0

31 Julian Machuca Piper High School 147.9 130.0 0

32 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 130.0 0

33 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.5 125.0 0

Men’s 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake clune Turner High School 147.8 365.0 0

2 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 141.6 360.0 0

3 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.4 345.0 0

4 Levi Mccosh Eisenhower high school 142.0 340.0 0

5 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.2 330.0 0

6 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.3 325.0 0

7 Nick Kaps Piper High School 146.8 325.0 0

8 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 147.7 325.0 0

9 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.9 325.0 0

10 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 147.1 305.0 0

11 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 300.0 0

12 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.8 300.0 0

13 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 142.5 295.0 0

14 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.6 295.0 0

15 Schuyler Martin Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 285.0 0

16 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.2 280.0 0

17 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

18 Xavier Lee Piper High School 146.6 265.0 0

19 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.5 260.0 0

20 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 145.0 260.0 0

21 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 145.0 260.0 0

22 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 260.0 0

23 River Cole Goddard High School 140.8 250.0 0

24 Korey Govern Valley Center Hornets 145.0 250.0 0

25 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 147.8 250.0 0

26 Phillip jones Turner High School 148.0 250.0 0

27 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.5 245.0 0

28 Julian Machuca Piper High School 147.9 240.0 0

29 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 141.6 235.0 0

30 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.6 230.0 0

31 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 141.8 225.0 0

32 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 146.4 225.0 0

33 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.7 215.0 0

Men’s 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 141.6 255.0 0

2 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.2 235.0 0

3 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.8 235.0 0

4 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.9 225.0 0

5 Levi Mccosh Eisenhower high school 142.0 215.0 0

6 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 147.1 210.0 0

7 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 142.5 205.0 0

8 Schuyler Martin Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 205.0 0

9 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 147.7 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Blake clune Turner High School 147.8 200.0 0

11 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.6 195.0 0

12 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.5 190.0 0

13 Korey Govern Valley Center Hornets 145.0 185.0 0

14 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.4 185.0 0

15 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.6 185.0 0

16 Xavier Lee Piper High School 146.6 180.0 0

17 Nick Kaps Piper High School 146.8 180.0 0

18 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 145.0 175.0 0

19 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.2 170.0 0

20 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.5 170.0 0

21 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 170.0 0

22 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 141.6 160.0 0

23 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 160.0 0

24 River Cole Goddard High School 140.8 155.0 0

25 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 145.0 155.0 0

26 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.3 155.0 0

27 Phillip jones Turner High School 148.0 155.0 0

28 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 155.0 0

29 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 141.8 145.0 0

30 Julian Machuca Piper High School 147.9 140.0 0

31 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 146.4 130.0 0

32 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 147.8 130.0 0

33 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.7 125.0 0

Men’s 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 141.6 825.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Levi Mccosh Eisenhower high school 142.0 790.0 8

3 Matthew Pham Goddard High School 145.4 765.0 6

4 Shawn Peck Goddard High School 147.9 765.0 4

5 REED LYNN Basehor Linwood 147.2 760.0 2

6 Blake clune Turner High School 147.8 755.0 1

7 Austin Sutton Mill Valley High School 147.7 735.0 0

8 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 147.8 725.0 0

9 Jeter Milledge Eisenhower high school 147.1 715.0 0

10 Nick Kaps Piper High School 146.8 700.0 0

11 Jared Ball Spring Hill High School 142.5 680.0 0

12 Schuyler Martin Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 675.0 0

13 Brandon Johnson Goddard High School 147.6 675.0 0

14 Brantley Furrow Goddard High School 146.3 665.0 0

15 Dalton Naegele Maize High 144.0 655.0 0

16 Cooper Boatright Goddard High School 145.0 620.0 0

17 Zebastian Eaton Maize South High School 145.0 620.0 0

18 Xavier Lee Piper High School 146.6 620.0 0

19 Korey Govern Valley Center Hornets 145.0 610.0 0

20 TREY KEEFOVER Basehor Linwood 143.2 605.0 0

21 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.5 600.0 0

22 River Cole Goddard High School 140.8 585.0 0

23 Dylan Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 145.0 580.0 0

24 BRANDON STAWINSKI Basehor Linwood 145.6 570.0 0

25 Waylon Stewart Mill Valley High School 141.6 560.0 0

26 Cameron Madsen Piper High School 146.5 560.0 0

27 Phillip jones Turner High School 148.0 550.0 0

28 Owen McVay Piper High School 148.0 545.0 0

29 Cooper Smith Eisenhower high school 141.8 525.0 0

30 Evan McDermott Eisenhower high school 147.8 520.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

31 Julian Machuca Piper High School 147.9 510.0 0

32 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 146.4 505.0 0

33 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 147.7 475.0 0


